
ADANI DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - MAY 2025

444, AT- KUAMARA PO-KUAMARA, BHADRAK-756164

MR. ANIL KUMAR MALLICK

GR-D

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 15824.00

14372041000961

31

31

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

04-06-2024DOJ :

178067

117898710Employee Code :

CONTRACTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

511331053920

DCIPM4814H

100084272718

Pay Level NA

Pension A/C No. : ORBBS00175720000000017

Total :  15824.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 0.00DA :

HRA :

 15824.00Basic Pay :

Total :  2044.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 119.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  1800.00

Net Salary :  13780.00

 125.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Thirteen Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**01-07-2025


